
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 230.0 0

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 148.0 225.0 0

3 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 144.5 190.0 0

4 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 146.0 190.0 0

5 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 148.0 190.0 0

6 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 185.0 0

7 Keaton Ratzlaff Fredonia 148.0 185.0 0

8 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 144.0 180.0 0

9 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 145.4 180.0 0

10 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 148.0 170.0 0

11 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 144.0 165.0 0

12 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.3 155.0 0

13 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 141.2 140.0 0

14 Aiden O'Crotty Perez Larned High School 147.7 135.0 0

15 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 147.0 1.0 0

16 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 148.0 1.0 0

17 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 144.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 148.0 405.0 0

2 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 144.5 390.0 0

3 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 144.0 360.0 0

4 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 330.0 0

6 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 148.0 330.0 0

7 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.3 300.0 0

8 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 146.0 295.0 0

9 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 147.0 285.0 0

10 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 145.4 275.0 0

11 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 148.0 255.0 0

12 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 148.0 250.0 0

13 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 141.2 225.0 0

14 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 144.0 205.0 0

15 Keaton Ratzlaff Fredonia 148.0 205.0 0

16 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 144.0 0 0

17 Aiden O'Crotty Perez Larned High School 147.7 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 148.0 245.0 0

2 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 147.0 240.0 0

3 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 148.0 230.0 0

4 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 225.0 0

5 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.3 210.0 0

6 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 144.0 205.0 0

7 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 205.0 0

8 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 144.5 200.0 0

9 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 146.0 200.0 0

10 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 148.0 180.0 0

11 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 144.0 165.0 0

12 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 145.4 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Keaton Ratzlaff Fredonia 148.0 160.0 0

14 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 148.0 160.0 0

15 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 141.2 105.0 0

16 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 144.0 0 0

17 Aiden O'Crotty Perez Larned High School 147.7 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 148.0 875.0 10

2 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.0 790.0 8

3 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 144.5 780.0 6

4 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 144.0 745.0 4

5 Tayson Horak Rossville Bulldawgs 145.0 720.0 2

6 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 146.0 685.0 1

7 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 144.3 665.0 0

8 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 145.4 615.0 0

9 DeJay  Schlegel Neodesha High School 148.0 605.0 0

10 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 148.0 600.0 0

11 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 148.0 561.0 0

12 Keaton Ratzlaff Fredonia 148.0 550.0 0

13 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 144.0 535.0 0

14 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 147.0 526.0 0

15 Ryan Mathias West Franklin High School 141.2 470.0 0

16 Aiden O'Crotty Perez Larned High School 147.7 135.0 0

17 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 144.0 0 0


